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No 204 BRAUCH Thomas

Pass 31 2:12.977 1 2:12.977 *

Pass 50 4:15.149 2 2:02.172 *

Pass 69 6:16.704 3 2:01.555 *

Pass 88 8:19.453 4 2:02.749

Pass 107 10:22.371 5 2:02.918

Pass 126 12:24.623 6 2:02.252

Pass 145 14:26.690 7 2:02.067

Pass 163 16:30.265 8 2:03.575

Pass 183 18:33.584 9 2:03.319

Pass 202 20:36.364 10 2:02.780

Pass 221 22:39.762 11 2:03.398

Pass 241 24:43.214 12 2:03.452

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre

Pass 29 2:11.768 1 2:11.768 *

Pass 48 4:13.514 2 2:01.746 *

Pass 67 6:15.754 3 2:02.240

Pass 87 8:18.969 4 2:03.215

Pass 106 10:21.787 5 2:02.818

Pass 125 12:24.201 6 2:02.414

Pass 143 14:26.204 7 2:02.003

Pass 162 16:28.321 8 2:02.117

Pass 181 18:30.608 9 2:02.287

Pass 200 20:33.732 10 2:03.124

Pass 219 22:37.358 11 2:03.626

Pass 238 24:40.373 12 2:03.015

No 209 RENDULIC Leonard

Pass 26 2:08.685 1 2:08.685 *

Pass 45 4:09.665 2 2:00.980 *

Pass 64 6:10.774 3 2:01.109

Pass 83 8:12.408 4 2:01.634

Pass 102 10:14.121 5 2:01.713

Pass 121 12:16.211 6 2:02.090

Pass 140 14:17.831 7 2:01.620

Pass 159 16:19.017 8 2:01.186

Pass 178 18:21.033 9 2:02.016

Pass 197 20:25.444 10 2:04.411

Pass 216 22:27.664 11 2:02.220

Pass 235 24:29.729 12 2:02.065

No 210 GRIMM François

Pass 36 2:17.545 1 2:17.545 *

Pass 55 4:22.489 2 2:04.944 *

Pass 74 6:26.760 3 2:04.271 *

Pass 93 8:29.877 4 2:03.117 *

Pass 112 10:34.189 5 2:04.312

Pass 131 12:38.531 6 2:04.342

Pass 150 14:42.359 7 2:03.828

Pass 169 16:46.064 8 2:03.705

Pass 188 18:49.912 9 2:03.848

Pass 207 20:54.840 10 2:04.928

Pass 226 22:59.776 11 2:04.936

Pass 245 25:04.598 12 2:04.822

No 211 BELLO Emmanuel

Pass 28 2:10.898 1 2:10.898 *

Pass 47 4:12.830 2 2:01.932 *

Pass 66 6:14.765 3 2:01.935

Pass 85 8:16.208 4 2:01.443 *

Pass 104 10:17.710 5 2:01.502

Pass 123 12:19.087 6 2:01.377 *

Pass 142 14:20.204 7 2:01.117 *

Pass 161 16:21.390 8 2:01.186

Pass 180 18:23.083 9 2:01.693

Pass 198 20:25.585 10 2:02.502

Pass 217 22:28.827 11 2:03.242

Pass 236 24:30.909 12 2:02.082

No 212 BUGNA Jacques

Pass 35 2:16.781 1 2:16.781 *

Pass 54 4:20.313 2 2:03.532 *

Pass 73 6:23.713 3 2:03.400 *

Pass 92 8:27.604 4 2:03.891

Pass 111 10:31.257 5 2:03.653

Pass 130 12:35.068 6 2:03.811

Pass 149 14:38.913 7 2:03.845

Pass 168 16:42.792 8 2:03.879

Pass 187 18:47.025 9 2:04.233

Pass 206 20:51.256 10 2:04.231

Pass 225 22:55.408 11 2:04.152

Pass 244 24:59.595 12 2:04.187

No 216 HEIM Stephan

Pass 23 2:07.180 1 2:07.180 *

Pass 42 4:08.513 2 2:01.333 *

Pass 61 6:09.781 3 2:01.268 *

Pass 80 8:10.956 4 2:01.175 *

Pass 99 10:13.162 5 2:02.206

Pass 118 12:14.875 6 2:01.713

Pass 137 14:16.496 7 2:01.621

Pass 156 16:17.893 8 2:01.397

Pass 175 18:19.876 9 2:01.983
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No 216 HEIM Stephan

Pass 199 20:33.450 10 2:13.574

Pass 218 22:36.882 11 2:03.432

Pass 237 24:39.973 12 2:03.091

No 217 PAMPANINI Amedeo

Pass 27 2:09.435 1 2:09.435 *

Pass 46 4:10.070 2 2:00.635 *

Pass 65 6:11.161 3 2:01.091

Pass 84 8:12.806 4 2:01.645

Pass 103 10:14.451 5 2:01.645

Pass 122 12:17.460 6 2:03.009

Pass 141 14:18.871 7 2:01.411

Pass 160 16:20.545 8 2:01.674

Pass 179 18:21.849 9 2:01.304

Pass 195 20:24.201 10 2:02.352

Pass 214 22:26.808 11 2:02.607

Pass 233 24:28.691 12 2:01.883

No 219 OERTIG Benno

Pass 38 2:18.089 1 2:18.089 *

Pass 57 4:22.838 2 2:04.749 *

Pass 76 6:27.606 3 2:04.768

Pass 95 8:30.928 4 2:03.322 *

Pass 114 10:35.159 5 2:04.231

Pass 133 12:39.030 6 2:03.871

Pass 152 14:43.133 7 2:04.103

Pass 171 16:47.360 8 2:04.227

Pass 190 18:50.957 9 2:03.597

Pass 209 20:55.552 10 2:04.595

Pass 228 23:00.829 11 2:05.277

Pass 248 25:06.460 12 2:05.631

No 221 ARRIGOSI Matteo

Pass 22 2:06.315 1 2:06.315 **

Pass 41 4:06.505 2 2:00.190 *

Pass 60 6:06.639 3 2:00.134 *

Pass 79 8:07.109 4 2:00.470

Pass 98 10:07.661 5 2:00.552

Pass 117 12:08.210 6 2:00.549

Pass 136 14:08.783 7 2:00.573

Pass 155 16:09.815 8 2:01.032

Pass 174 18:10.859 9 2:01.044

Pass 193 20:11.866 10 2:01.007

Pass 212 22:13.797 11 2:01.931

Pass 231 24:16.220 12 2:02.423

No 222 MORF Philippe

Pass 39 2:22.864 1 2:22.864 *

Pass 58 4:30.208 2 2:07.344 *

Pass 78 6:38.322 3 2:08.114

Pass 97 8:44.152 4 2:05.830 *

Pass 116 10:51.116 5 2:06.964

Pass 135 12:57.030 6 2:05.914

Pass 154 15:04.774 7 2:07.744

Pass 173 17:11.840 8 2:07.066

Pass 192 19:19.561 9 2:07.721

Pass 211 21:26.965 10 2:07.404

Pass 230 23:36.869 11 2:09.904

Pass 256 25:56.942 12 2:20.073

No 223 DI BONA Michele

Pass 33 2:15.699 1 2:15.699 *

Pass 52 4:18.528 2 2:02.829 *

Pass 71 6:21.636 3 2:03.108

Pass 90 8:24.887 4 2:03.251

Pass 109 10:28.657 5 2:03.770

Pass 128 12:31.789 6 2:03.132

Pass 147 14:35.161 7 2:03.372

Pass 166 16:38.747 8 2:03.586

Pass 185 18:41.644 9 2:02.897

Pass 204 20:45.301 10 2:03.657

Pass 223 22:49.324 11 2:04.023

Pass 242 24:54.323 12 2:04.999

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto

Pass 34 2:15.942 1 2:15.942 *

Pass 53 4:19.645 2 2:03.703 *

Pass 72 6:22.938 3 2:03.293 *

Pass 91 8:26.047 4 2:03.109 *

Pass 110 10:30.454 5 2:04.407

Pass 129 12:34.554 6 2:04.100

Pass 148 14:37.871 7 2:03.317

Pass 167 16:42.196 8 2:04.325

Pass 186 18:46.714 9 2:04.518

Pass 205 20:50.130 10 2:03.416

Pass 224 22:54.227 11 2:04.097

Pass 243 24:58.975 12 2:04.748

No 229 TEIXEIRA Antonio

Pass 24 2:07.635 1 2:07.635 *

Pass 43 4:08.598 2 2:00.963 *

Pass 62 6:09.906 3 2:01.308

Pass 81 8:11.132 4 2:01.226

Pass 100 10:13.308 5 2:02.176

Pass 119 12:15.147 6 2:01.839

Pass 138 14:16.957 7 2:01.810

Pass 157 16:18.154 8 2:01.197

Pass 176 18:20.010 9 2:01.856

Pass 194 20:23.223 10 2:03.213
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No 229 TEIXEIRA Antonio

Pass 213 22:24.869 11 2:01.646

Pass 232 24:27.431 12 2:02.562

No 231 GREMES Gert

Pass 32 2:14.602 1 2:14.602 *

Pass 51 4:17.332 2 2:02.730 *

Pass 70 6:19.706 3 2:02.374 *

Pass 89 8:21.916 4 2:02.210 *

Pass 108 10:24.828 5 2:02.912

Pass 127 12:26.546 6 2:01.718 *

Pass 146 14:28.129 7 2:01.583 *

Pass 165 16:30.811 8 2:02.682

Pass 184 18:33.771 9 2:02.960

Pass 203 20:36.463 10 2:02.692

Pass 222 22:40.173 11 2:03.710

Pass 240 24:42.712 12 2:02.539

No 232 SMILI Olivier

Pass 37 2:17.745 1 2:17.745 *

Pass 56 4:22.677 2 2:04.932 *

Pass 75 6:27.124 3 2:04.447 *

Pass 94 8:30.406 4 2:03.282 *

Pass 113 10:34.695 5 2:04.289

Pass 132 12:38.685 6 2:03.990

Pass 151 14:42.713 7 2:04.028

Pass 170 16:46.499 8 2:03.786

Pass 189 18:50.345 9 2:03.846

Pass 208 20:55.155 10 2:04.810

Pass 227 23:00.448 11 2:05.293

Pass 246 25:04.932 12 2:04.484

No 233 HERBST Thomas

Pass 25 2:08.011 1 2:08.011 *

Pass 44 4:09.107 2 2:01.096 *

Pass 63 6:10.587 3 2:01.480

Pass 82 8:12.028 4 2:01.441

Pass 101 10:13.951 5 2:01.923

Pass 120 12:15.841 6 2:01.890

Pass 139 14:17.178 7 2:01.337

Pass 158 16:18.653 8 2:01.475

Pass 177 18:20.538 9 2:01.885

Pass 196 20:24.997 10 2:04.459

Pass 215 22:27.235 11 2:02.238

Pass 234 24:29.641 12 2:02.406

No 234 COSTA Francesco

Pass 40 2:23.003 1 2:23.003 *

Pass 59 4:30.537 2 2:07.534 *

Pass 77 6:38.104 3 2:07.567

Pass 96 8:42.559 4 2:04.455 *

Pass 115 10:45.320 5 2:02.761 *

Pass 134 12:48.529 6 2:03.209

Pass 153 14:50.806 7 2:02.277 *

Pass 172 16:53.130 8 2:02.324

Pass 191 18:55.286 9 2:02.156 *

Pass 210 20:57.154 10 2:01.868 *

Pass 229 23:00.983 11 2:03.829

Pass 247 25:05.480 12 2:04.497

No 236 KRESSIG Renzo

Pass 30 2:12.518 1 2:12.518 *

Pass 49 4:14.745 2 2:02.227 *

Pass 68 6:16.137 3 2:01.392 *

Pass 86 8:17.876 4 2:01.739

Pass 105 10:20.654 5 2:02.778

Pass 124 12:22.996 6 2:02.342

Pass 144 14:26.426 7 2:03.430

Pass 164 16:30.450 8 2:04.024

Pass 182 18:32.546 9 2:02.096

Pass 201 20:35.041 10 2:02.495

Pass 220 22:38.317 11 2:03.276

Pass 239 24:41.485 12 2:03.168


